AT120B1028/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description Foot mounted 120 V AC Transformer
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Electrical Components.Transformers
Linking Product Number AT120
Bundle No
Includes Metal end bells
Secondary Connection Size 9 in|229 mm
Secondary Connection Type Leadwires
Primary Connection Size 9 in|229 mm
Package Height UoM in
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 1.1
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width UoM in
Color Black|Metallic
Mounting Type Foot Mounted
Application Heating and or cooling control systems
Ambient Operating Temperature
(Max)
105 °F|41 °C
Ambient Operating Temperature
(Min)
-20 °F|-29 °C
Frequency 60 Hz
Secondary Open Circuit Voltage 27 V.O.C.
Primary Input Voltage 120 V ac
VA Rating 20 VA
Phase DNA
Approvals and Standards CSA Certified: A & B models|NEC Class 2
SKU Title AT120B1028 Foot mounted 120 Vac Transformer
Attribute Value
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 085267034920
LOB RTS